
Quote #D529

Mar 20, 2024

CUSTOMER

Zack Momin

Dale Supermercado

2825 FM812

Del Valle TX 78617

United States

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Zack Momin

Dale Supermercado

2825 FM812

Del Valle TX 78617

United States

PAYMENT

ITEMS PRICE TAX QTY ITEM TOTAL

LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Site Survey: Optimize placement and

visibility with a comprehensive site

assessment.

SKU: XLSC-29215-S

$600.00

$37.50

$6.00

$6.00

1 $600.00

LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Custom Design: Bring your vision to life

with professional drafting and design.

SKU: XLSC-29216-S

$400.00

$0.00
$0.00 1 $0.00

LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Engineering Approval: Ensure safety

and compliance with stamped

engineering drawings.

SKU: XLSC-29217-S

$700.00

$43.75

$7.00

$7.00

1 $700.00

LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Permit Assistance: Navigate permit

processes smoothly for a hassle-free

installation.

SKU: XLSC-29220-S

$800.00

$50.00

$8.00

$8.00

1 $800.00



LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Final Electrical Connection: Get your

sign powered and ready to impress with

professional installation.

SKU: XLSC-29221-S

$400.00

$25.00

$4.00

$4.00

1 $400.00

LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

Premier Sign Mounting Solutions:

Expert Installation Service Hourly

Installation Rate

SKU: XLSC-29268-S

$130.00

$8.13

$1.30

$1.30

32 $4,160.00

Customizable Sign Poles

20-feet / Square

SKU: XLSC-29258-S

$1,800.00

$112.50

$18.00

$18.00

1 $1,800.00

Custom LED Sign Frame for New

Installations

SKU: XLSC-29262-S

$150.00

$9.38

$1.50

$1.50

171 $25,650.00

Led Sign City Series 9X19 outdoor

custom led sign with brilliant full-color

programmable digital signage, Free

software, and wireless communication

Spotlight l P10 / Up to 8500 Nits / Single

Sided

SKU: XLSC-6450-S

$67,377.70 $0.00 1 $67,377.70

Pay online

Subtotal $101,487.70

Shipping $0.00

Texas State VAT

% 6.25%
$2,131.88

Houston City VAT

% 1.0%
$341.10

Houston Mta

Transit 1.0%
$341.10

TOTAL (USD) $104,301.78

Thank you for shopping with us!

LED Sign City

3422 Old Capitol Trail, 568, Wilmington, DE, 19808, United States
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