



CUSTOMER	SHIPPING ADDRESS	PAYMENT
Zack Momin	Zack Momin	
Dale Supermercado	Dale Supermercado	
2825 FM812	2825 FM812	
Del Valle TX 78617	Del Valle TX 78617	
United States	United States	

ITEMS		PRICE	ТАХ	QTY	ITEM TOTAL
	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Site Survey: Optimize placement and visibility with a comprehensive site assessment. SKU: XLSC-29215-S	\$600.00	\$37.50 \$6.00 \$6.00	1	\$600.00
a	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Custom Design: Bring your vision to life with professional drafting and design. SKU: XLSC-29216-S	\$400.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
Ø	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Engineering Approval: Ensure safety and compliance with stamped engineering drawings. SKU: XLSC-29217-S	\$700.00	\$43.75 \$7.00 \$7.00	1	\$700.00
5 -	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Permit Assistance: Navigate permit processes smoothly for a hassle-free installation. SKU: XLSC-29220-S	\$800.00	\$50.00 \$8.00 \$8.00	1	\$800.00

G O	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Final Electrical Connection: Get your sign powered and ready to impress with professional installation. SKU: XLSC-29221-S	\$400.00	\$25.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	1	\$400.00
Ô	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Premier Sign Mounting Solutions: Expert Installation Service Hourly Installation Rate SKU: XLSC-29268-S	\$130.00	\$8.13 \$1.30 \$1.30	32	\$4,160.00
	Customizable Sign Poles 20-feet / Square SKU: XLSC-29258-S	\$1,800.00	\$112.50 \$18.00 \$18.00	1	\$1,800.00
\otimes	Custom LED Sign Frame for New Installations SKU: XLSC-29262-S	\$150.00	\$9.38 \$1.50 \$1.50	171	\$25,650.00
	Led Sign City Series 9X19 outdoor custom led sign with brilliant full-color programmable digital signage, Free software, and wireless communication Spotlight I P10 / Up to 8500 Nits / Single Sided SKU: XLSC-6450-S	\$67,377.70	\$0.00	1	\$67,377.70
				Subtotal	\$101,487.70
				Shipping	\$0.00
			Texas	State VAT % 6.25%	\$2,131.88
Pay online			Housto	n City VAT % 1.0%	\$341.10
	\$341.10				
			то	TAL (USD)	\$104,301.78

Thank you for shopping with us!

info@ledsigncity.com 8663434011 ledsigncity.com